ISO9001
Filtration is Essential
to all the application,
As oxygen is essential to life
Filtration
& Separation
Filtration is Essential to all the application,
As oxygen is essential to life

10 35 10 1H 150 100
H5 200 150
   Ordering Information
ePore Co., Ltd.
IX D5 A 1 E
Brand Removal Ratings Grade End Cap Options Length O-ring Material
IX :
IXTUS
Grade
Rating(㎛)
Grade
Rating(㎛)
A : 250mm D/O
B : 254mm D/O
C : 222 O-ring/Flat end
D : 226 O-ring/Flat end
E : 222 O-ring/Fin. end
F : 226 O-ring/Fin. end
1 : 10”
2 : 20”
3 : 30”
4 : 40”
E : EPDM
N : Buna-N
S : Silicone
V : Viton
T : Teflon
Encapsulated
Viton
Absolute Nominal Absolute Nominal
D5 6 0.5 25 60 25
01 13 1 50 95 50
05 25 5 75 110 75
10 35 10 1H 150 100
H5 200 150
05
Ch